
PRE-SEASON DISCOUNT PRICES 

GENUINE KVERNELAND PLOUGH WEARING PARTS

Bolts are NOT included with parts marked with an asterisk**. This offer sheet superceeds any previous lists.

Company:                                                                   Name:                                                               Telephone:

Email:                                                                          Notes:                                                           

www.tnsgroup.co.uk

Prices subject to change without notification. Prices in effect from 1st January 2024 to 30th June 2024.

DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE OUR PRICE PART NUMBER

REV POINT RH/LH**

QUICK FIT POINT

QUICK FIT HOLDER RH/LH

16” Q/FIT SHARE RH/LH

SHARE 14” RH/LH**

SHARE 16” RH/LH**

LANDSIDE SHORT**

LANDSIDE LONG**

SHIN No 8/28 RH/LH

SHIN No 9 RH/LH

M/BOARD No 8 RH/LH**

M/BOARD No 30 RH/LH**

M/BOARD No 28 RH/LH**

SKIM POINT RH/LH

SKIM BOARD RH/LH

MAIZE BOARD RH/LH

PLAIN DISC 18” 4 HOLE

FURROW SPLITTER

POWER HARROW TINE (NGS)

POWER HARROW TINE (NGH)

£7.81

£14.67

£50.05

£32.29

£37.27

£44.60

£41.30

£52.13

£29.00

£33.34

£181.30

£198.70

£186.83

£14.63

£29.24

£42.26

£57.89

£26.69

£20.05

£19.78

£4.98

£9.45

£34.00

£20.60

£30.00

£35.00

£26.50

£33.25

£19.15

£19.50

£115.00

£130.00

£125.00

£9.40

£19.50

£30.80

£44.50

£20.50

£15.00

£14.50

KK053/063090B

KK083090R

KK083010/11R

KK083018/19R

KK073002/3X

KK073004/5X

A133397394

A133397494

KK073250/51R

KK073256/57R

KK073286/8794

KK073290/9194

KK083228/994

KK066868/69R

KK066880/81R

KK076812/3R

KK076406R

KK083235R

MA44010150/51

MA46010150/51

0% Finance
On all Kverneland and Great Plains spare parts

Deferred or monthly finance options 
available until 31st December 2024.

Terms and conditions apply.


