



## PRE-SEASON DISCOUNT PRICES GENUINE KVERNELAND PLOUGH WEARING PARTS

	DESCRIPTION	RETAIL PRICE	OUR PRICE	PART NUMBER
	REV POINT RH/LH**	£7.81	£4.98	KK053/063090B
*	QUICK FIT POINT	£14.67	£9.45	KK083090R
-	QUICK FIT HOLDER RH/LH	£50.05	£34.00	KK083010/11R
	16" Q/FIT SHARE RH/LH	£32.29	£20.60	KK083018/19R
	SHARE 14" RH/LH**	£37.27	£30.00	KK073002/3X
	SHARE 16" RH/LH**	£44.60	£35.00	KK073004/5X
-	LANDSIDE SHORT**	£41.30	£26.50	A133397394
-	LANDSIDE LONG**	£52.13	£33.25	A133397494
	SHIN No 8/28 RH/LH	£29.00	£19.15	KK073250/51R
	SHIN No 9 RH/LH	£33.34	£19.50	KK073256/57R
	M/BOARD No 8 RH/LH**	£181.30	£115.00	KK073286/8794
The same of the sa	M/BOARD No 30 RH/LH**	£198.70	£130.00	KK073290/9194
- Man	M/BOARD No 28 RH/LH**	£186.83	£125.00	KK083228/994
	SKIM POINT RH/LH	£14.63	£9.40	KK066868/69R
	SKIM BOARD RH/LH	£29.24	£19.50	KK066880/81R
•	MAIZE BOARD RH/LH	£42.26	£30.80	KK076812/3R
0	PLAIN DISC 18" 4 HOLE	£57.89	£44.50	KK076406R
7	FURROW SPLITTER	£26.69	£20.50	KK083235R
W.	POWER HARROW TINE (NGS)	£20.05	£15.00	MA44010150/51
4	POWER HARROW TINE (NGH)	£19.78	£14.50	MA46010150/51

## 0% Finance

On all Kverneland and Great Plains spare parts

Deferred or monthly finance options available until **31st December 2024.** Terms and conditions apply.



Bolts are NOT included with parts marked with an asterisk\*\*. This offer sheet superceeds any previous lists.

Company: Name: Telephone:

Email: Notes:

Prices subject to change without notification. Prices in effect from 1st January 2024 to 30th June 2024.